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ＯＢＣソフトウェア株式会社
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支払先名

太平洋販売株式会社

株式会社岩手産業

株式会社茨城電機

群馬事務機株式会社

埼玉商事株式会社

株式会社千葉デンキ

東京事務機販売株式会社

神奈川物産株式会社

新潟工業株式会社

石川販売株式会社

名古屋電機商事株式会社

大阪事務株式会社

京都システム株式会社

株式会社福岡屋

T-SHOP株式会社

東京国際物流株式会社 東京本社

東京国際物流株式会社 ミラノ支社

株式会社五反田産業

新宿物産株式会社

港南興業株式会社

関東機器販売株式会社

増田工務店株式会社

株式会社高村商会

四国運輸株式会社

【合計】
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発生金額

107,958,000

35,870,000

7,520,000

26,560,000

180,266,000

880,000

2,730,000

4,290,000

3,800,000

9,600,000

3,240,000

12,759,582

2,100,000

22,260,000

3,500,000

20,713,100

233,000

2,100,000

157,179,000

60,255,000

52,044,000

20,760,000

29,120,000

11,379,000

6,270,000

783,386,682

消込金額
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前払金残高

107,958,000

35,870,000

7,520,000

26,560,000

180,266,000

880,000

2,730,000

4,290,000

3,800,000

9,600,000

3,240,000

12,759,582

2,100,000

22,260,000

3,500,000

20,713,100

233,000

2,100,000

157,179,000

60,255,000

52,044,000

20,760,000

29,120,000

11,379,000

6,270,000

783,386,682

支払先別前払金残高一覧表

【集計単位】 支払先別

支払先[最初]～[最後]・締日区分[全締日]【集計範囲】


